Agency DeptID

DDS 50300-50482

DDS 50500-50830

DDS 51000-51454

DDS 52000-52517

REVISED

Department of Developmental Services

Institution

Southbury Training School

West Region

North Region

South Region

Inpatient Group Home

980

781

933

1,255

XXX

806

803

833

PCAMTS2009 - Revised



Agency DeptID

DCF 91200-91271

DCF 91400-91452

DCF 91500-91550

DCF 91600-91652

Department of Children and Families

Institution

Connecticut Juvenile Training School

Connecticut Children's Place

High Meadows

Riverview Hospital for Children and Youth

Inpatient

1,101

1,625

1,617

2,330

PCAMTS2009



Department of Mental Health and Addiction Services

Agency DeptID Institution Inpatient
MHA 53350-53790  Connecticut Valley Hospital 1,236
MHA 54350-54549  Connecticut Mental Health Center 1,932
MHA 54740-55018  Cedarcrest Hospital 1,236
MHA 55040-55366  Southwest Connecticut Mental Health System 1,452
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