State of Connecticut Inpatient Per Capita Cost Per Diem Amounts for the Fiscal Year 2009-2010

REVISED

Department of Developmental Services

Agency DeptID	<u>Institution</u>	<u>Inpatient</u>	Group Home
DDS 50300-50482	Southbury Training School	980	XXX
DDS 50500-50830	West Region	781	806
DDS 51000-51454	North Region	933	803
DDS 52000-52517	South Region	1,255	833

State of Connecticut Inpatient Per Capita Cost Per Diem Amounts for the Fiscal Year 2009-2010

Department of Children and Families

Agency DeptID	Institution	<u>Inpatient</u>
DCF 91200-91271	Connecticut Juvenile Training School	1,101
DCF 91400-91452	Connecticut Children's Place	1,525
DCF 91500-91550	High Meadows	1,617
DCF 91600-91652	Riverview Hospital for Children and Youth	2,330

State of Connecticut Inpatient Per Capita Cost Per Diem Amounts for the Fiscal Year 2009-2010

Department of Mental Health and Addiction Services

Agency DeptID	Institution	<u>Inpatient</u>
MHA 53350-53790	Connecticut Valley Hospital	1,236
MHA 54350-54549	Connecticut Mental Health Center	1,932
MHA 54740-55018	Cedarcrest Hospital	1,236
MHA 55040-55366	Southwest Connecticut Mental Health System	1,452